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Ln

@

6/2

12/4

13/1

19/1

11/3

24/2

8/3

23/1

24/1

7/3

17/4

18/4

7/2

17/3

12/2

9/1

11/1

18/2

15/1

17/2

11/4
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222
199
210
216
195
211
221
197
191
213
167
214
198
203
214
208
202
195
183
188

191

Name

Anguiano, Adam
Barkley, Danny
Campbell, Robin
Cominsky, Sam
Crosswhite, Eddy
Davis, Ed
Desmarais, Keith
Espada, E.J
Espada Jr, Ismael
Hallums, Phillip
Harrison, Christopher
Harrison, Walter
Henderson, John
Hiser, Austin
Joseph, Brian
Keller, Thomas
Kujan, Mark
Leslie, Christopher
Macie, Larry
Majette, Mykel

Massey, Beau

738437

738441

738443

731903

738442

738627

738440

738626

738626
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738751
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738435

731904

731895

738439

731902
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731905

738441
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12/1

15/3

16/3

20/1

5/3

14/1

5/2

8/2

6/3

18/3

12/3

7/1

23/2

10/1

8/1

16/1

1172

12/2
1172
14/4
15/4
12/4
9/4

19/4
21/4

15/3

211

193

198

195

223

183

219

192

225

198

210

213
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207

201

209

206

230

190

210

207

195

213

193

208

209

Maxson, Jim
Morris, Phillip
Newberry, Alpha
Ochoa, Tomas
Odette, Eric
Parks, Steven
Payne, Regis
Ramirez, Johnny
Robinson, Rob
Saucedo, Joseph
Scott, Bruce
Shaffer, Donnie
Shell, Jamie
Sparks, Rocky
Stockton, Jason
Stutz, Jerry

Vanecek, Jeff

Bottos, Corey

Bottos, Richard
Campbell, Robin
Ciesiolka, John
Crosswhite, Eddy
Dewald, Brad

Dixon, Sr., John
Dixon-Dates, Michael

Dunem, Darius

731902

738434

738434

731903

738438

738443

738437

738435

738438

731904

738442

738436

738627

738439

738436

731906

731895

738412

738412

738408

732978

738407

738675

741266

741267

732979
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2172
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211
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222
184
214
216
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205
223
232
202
199
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156

173

170

Eberhart, Rick
Fletcher, Heath
Garza, Jordan
Haywood, Rullie
Hellon, Ed
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Lozada, Israel
Lukasik, Mike
Manibusan, John
Martinez, Gilbert
Mathis, C.J

Maxson, Josh

Miller, William (Bill)

Morgan, Josh
Norvell Jr., Robert
Parks, Steven
Powell, Anthony
Pritchard, Ade
Smith, Dawayne
Stephens, Jason
Thurston, Phil
Timm, Eddie
Wacker, Bobby
Watkins, Rod
Wayne, James

Whiddon, Russ

Alaniz, Daniel
Barbero, Samuel

Brunner, George

738408
732979
732978
731929
731934
731932
731932
738734
731926
731931
741266
731926
738676
731929
731925
738411
738407
731934
740582
740582
738675
731931
731925
738676
741267
738734

738411

732949

738432

738750
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2172

19/2

20/3

10/2
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17/1

13/3

22/3

16/4

16/2

22/2

23/3

24/3

9/2

13/2

15/2

21/3

14/3

14/2

9/3

19/3

21/1

18/1

23/1

173

174

184

152

201

181

161

187

195

174

152

199

161

164

181

186

178

196

160

205

151

150

181

164

Camba, Rufino
Christie, Thomas
Dittmer, Jim
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Esplana Sr., Gil
Fuller, Mike
Glessner, Jerry
Hall, James

Hall, Tommy
Lattanzio, Joe
Lubina, Amor
Masters, Gregory
Mathis, James
McKenney, Tony
Meier, Russell
Morehead, Leroy
Romero, Tony
Sayers, Dick
Sayers, Richard

Shaver, Zach

Taylor, Matthew
"Shane"

Turner, Nick

Walker, Giovonni

Bardales, Jorge

731907

731921

732948

738431

731921

738433

731912

731908

738750

731909

731907

740597

740597

738431

731911

731909

731908
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731911

738432

732948

732949

738433

738406
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23/3
24/3
17/2
16/1
24/4
15/1
10/1
9/1

71

24/2
12/3
16/2
18/1
132
24/1
22/3
02

9/2

21/3
0/1

14/3
17/1
8/2

22/0
72

15/2
13/3
14/2
10/2
18/2
8/1

198
147
162
198
216
178
193
156
187
169
179
203
145
166
166
176
176
198
182
182
197
176
182
189
178
171
156
182
157
186

181

Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Robert
Brooks, Charles
Brown, Stephen
Cominsky, Sam
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Brent
Dewald, Glen
Hall, James
Hammond, Austin
House, Eric

Jackson, Eric

Jackson, John "Action"

Jackson, Joshua
Ji, Sungso
Johnson, Ray
Johnson, Ray
Lewis, Kevin
Martin, Laronn
Martin, Laronn
Maxwell, John
Parker, Douglas
Pickett, Gary
Pritchard, Ade
Romero, Tony
Rudnick Sr., Rodney
Sanders, Octavis
Senior, Mervan
Shotwell, John
Simmons, Patrick

Stewart, David

741268
741268
731943
732974
741269
732974
738677
738677
738794
738405
738733
732977
731942
738731
738406
740569
773057
738678
740569
773057
738732
731942
738793
740569
738793
732977
738732
738731
738678
731943

738794


file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Roster_public_doc.cfm

Doubles Div 2
Doubles Div 2

Doubles Div 2

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens
Doubles Womens

Doubles Womens

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
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11/3
23/4

23/2

1/3

12

2/3

4/3

6/1

171

5/1

41

3/3

3/1

2/1

2/2

4/2

3/2

2/2
3/1
2/1
5/2
3/3
5/3
4/1
8/3

7/4

188

140

173

204

183

171

210

207

119

170

140

212

153

134

179

189

145

142

148

140

219

179

122

153

210

190

Turner, Rahsaan (Sean) 738733

Walton, Brandon

Xayachack, Barry

Ciesiolka, Karin
Cook, Heather
Cox, Theresa
Hamric, Stephanie
Maxson, Jean
McKenney, Laura
Mitchell, Larissa
Moomaw, Muffet
Morgan, Jennifer
Parker, Patricia
Patterson, Mahnaz
Schirripa, Mary
Starkovich, Amy

Starkovich, Leanne

Aberle, Cherrie
Allred, Cora
Blanken, Vonnie
Charles, Sandi
Fernandes, Verlena
Fitzgerald, Paige
Gentry, Laura
Hamric, Stephanie

Kemp, Kim

741269

738405

740350

740353

740350

731760

731759

731761

731759

731758

731760

731758

731761

740353

731757

731757

731772
741270
731775
738254
741272
732927
741270
738299

738288
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02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

32
4/4
5/1
13
6/3
43
1/1
5/4
8/4
12
6/4
412
6/1
113

2/3

6/2

3/4
0/1
0/1

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

162
150
219
212
144
191
131
127
161
123
168
159
182
146

142

162

172

156

173

199

170

211

152

187

195

126

214

174

195

183

Koehne, Kathy
Marshall, Marcella
McPhail, Erica
Morgan, Jennifer
Mullins, Kelly
Navarro, Esther
Niles, Alice
Patterson, Garcia
Payne, Myra
Pickett, Patty
Rodriguez, Desiree
Scott, Christine
Stefek, Ashley
Stewart, Tami

Trembath, Kathleen

Turner, Thomakata
(TT)

Washington, Brenda
Alaniz, Daniel
Barbero, Samuel
Barkley, Danny
Brunner, George
Davis, Ed

Easley Sr, Alonzo
Hall, James

Hall, Tommy
Hamric, Linda
Joseph, Brian
Lattanzio, Joe
Leslie, Christopher

Macie, Larry

741271
741273
738249
738299
732927
741272
731775
732926
738288
731772
732926
741271
738249
731774

731774

738254

741273

The Shine Team 762171

Team Barkley 762177
Team Barkley 762115
Ten In the Pit 762185
Hold My Beer 762183
Joint Service 762173
Knuckleheads 762170
Ten In the Pit 762184

Ladies Only 762160

Incredibowl Hunks 762165

Low Ballers 762166
Team Leslie 762168

Low Ballers 762167
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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PM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

191
164
223
183
134
192
225
213
205
189
181
146
142
206

173

222

173

170

171

181

187

195

214

208

174

183

191

Massey, Beau
McKenney, Tony
Odette, Eric
Parks, Steven
Patterson, Mahnaz
Ramirez, Johnny
Robinson, Rob
Shaffer, Donnie
Shaver, Zach
Starkovich, Amy
Stewart, David
Stewart, Tami
Trembath, Kathleen
Vanecek, Jeff

Xayachack, Barry

Anguiano, Adam
Barbero, Samuel
Brunner, George
Cox, Theresa
Fuller, Mike
Hall, James
Hall, Tommy
Joseph, Brian
Keller, Thomas
Lattanzio, Joe
Macie, Larry

Massey, Beau

Team Barkley 762176
Joint Service 762172
Who Cares? 762181
Old Timers 762175
Ladies Only 762161
The Champs 762179
Who Cares? 762182
The Champs 762180
Team Barkley 762178
We Got Spirit 762159
Knuckleheads 762169
Hit and Miss 762163
Hit and Miss 762162
Incredibowl Hunks 762164

Enter SandBag 762174

764425
764435
764440
764431
764436
764423
764430
764421
764427
764424
764422

764439
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
PM

02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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PM
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02-12 Sun 3:00
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02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
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0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

161

223

183

213

207

189

206

181

222

173

170

171

181

187

195

214

208

174

183

191

161

223

183

213

Mathis, James
Odette, Eric
Parks, Steven
Shaffer, Donnie
Sparks, Rocky
Starkovich, Amy
Vanecek, Jeff
Walker, Giovonni
Anguiano, Adam
Barbero, Samuel
Brunner, George
Cox, Theresa
Fuller, Mike
Hall, James
Hall, Tommy
Joseph, Brian
Keller, Thomas
Lattanzio, Joe
Macie, Larry
Massey, Beau
Mathis, James
Odette, Eric
Parks, Steven

Shaffer, Donnie

764441

764426

764429

764438

764428

764419

764420

764437

764522

764549

764559

764560

764550

764544

764558

764547

764553

764545

764546

764554

764561

764555

764551

764556
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GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
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02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM
02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

207

189

206

181

148
230
198
219
207
178
193
156
193
212
153
187
210
212
179
145
194
189
190
222
184
216
183
157

223

Sparks, Rocky
Starkovich, Amy
Vanecek, Jeff

Walker, Giovonni

Allred, Cora
Bottos, Corey
Bridges, Lonnie
Charles, Sandi
Ciesiolka, John
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Brent
Dewald, Glen
Dixon, Sr., John
Garza, Jordan
Gentry, Laura
Hall, James
Hamric, Stephanie
Hellon, Ed

House, Eric
Jackson, John "Action"
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Martinez, Gilbert
Maxson, Josh
Miller, William (Bill)
Norvell Jr., Robert
Parks, Steven
Shotwell, John

Timm, Eddie

764557

764521

764548

764552

772468
772455
772466
772452
772449
772448
772458
772457
772464
772450
772469
772462
772453
772470
772460
772473
772447
772446
772465
772456
772445
772471
772472
772459

772444
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02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 1:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
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02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

0/1
0/1

0/1

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

142

188

162

140

173

148

230

198

219

207

178

193

156

193

212

153

187

210

212

179

166

194

189

182

190

222

184

216

183

157

Trembath, Kathleen

Turner, Rahsaan (Sean)

Turner, Thomakata
(TT)

Walton, Brandon
Xayachack, Barry
Allred, Cora
Bottos, Corey
Bridges, Lonnie
Charles, Sandi
Ciesiolka, John
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Brent
Dewald, Glen
Dixon, Sr., John
Garza, Jordan
Gentry, Laura
Hall, James
Hamric, Stephanie
Hellon, Ed

House, Eric
Jackson, Joshua
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Martin, Laronn
Martinez, Gilbert
Maxson, Josh
Miller, William (Bill)
Norvell Jr., Robert
Parks, Steven

Shotwell, John

772443

772461

772451

772467

772454

773018

773005

773014

773000

772997

772999

773007

773008

773015

772998

773019

772992

773002

773020

773010

773011

772995

772993

773013

773016

773006

772994

773021

773004

773009
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02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
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02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

0/1
0/1
0/1

0/1

0/1
0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

223
142

188

162

140

173

142

148

230

147

198

207

178

221

193

156

193

209

179

181

212

153

187

126

210

Timm, Eddie

Trembath, Kathleen

Turner, Rahsaan (Sean)

Turner, Thomakata
(TT)

Walton, Brandon

Xayachack, Barry

Aberle, Cherrie
Allred, Cora
Bottos, Corey
Bridges, Robert
Brown, Stephen
Ciesiolka, John
Davis, Bobby
Desmarais, Keith
Dewald, Brent
Dewald, Glen
Dixon, Sr., John
Dunem, Darius
Fernandes, Verlena
Fuller, Mike
Garza, Jordan
Gentry, Laura
Hall, James
Hamric, Linda

Hamric, Stephanie

772996
772991

773012
773001

773017

773003

Fantastic Four 774098
Texas Roadhouse 3 774134
It's All Good 774117

Texas Roadhouse 2 774133
Incredibowls 774110

Here's to Onher 774106
Incredibowls 774109

FN Corner Pin 774116
Dewald Automotive 774125
Dewald Automotive 774122
Texas Roadhouse 1 774132
Here's to Onher 774107
Texas Roadhouse 4 774137
GI Joes 774118

Here's to Onher 774108
Texas Roadhouse 3 774135
Strikers 774103

Fantastic Four 774097

Lucky 7's International 774113
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0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

212

179

145

166

208

194

198

185

204

182

222

193

127

161

180

168

156

159

182

157

207

205

188

162

Hellon, Ed

House, Eric
Jackson, John "Action"
Jackson, Joshua
Keller, Thomas
Krueger, Lawrence
Lewis, Kevin
Lozada, Israel
Lukasik, Mike
Martin, Laronn
Maxson, Josh
Morris, Phillip
Patterson, Garcia
Payne, Myra
Powell, Anthony
Rodriguez, Desiree
Sanders, Octavis
Scott, Christine
Senior, Mervan
Shotwell, John
Sparks, Rocky
Thurston, Phil

Turner, Rahsaan (Sean)

Turner, Thomakata
(TT)

Texas Storm Chasers 774139
Combat Crazee 774159
Strike Force 774140

Combat Crazee 11 774128
FN Corner Pin 774114
Texas Storm Chasers 774099
Dewald Automotive 774124

Combat Crazee 774127

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton
774102

Slow Rollers 774131

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 774121
GI Joes 774120

Freestyle Babes 774104

Lucky 7's International 774112
Texas Storm Chasers 774100
Freestyle Babes 774105
Combat Crazee II 774129
Texas Roadhouse 3 774136
Combat Crazee II 774130
Dewald Automotive 774123
FN Corner Pin 774115
Forcesomes 774101

Combat Crazee 774126

The Garden Club 774111
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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High Game Pots
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02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
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02-12 Sun 1:00
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02-12 Sun 3:00
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0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

181

160

222

210

221

210

214

214

223

219

225

210

201

222

210

221

210

214

214

223

219

Walker, Giovonni

Wilson, Wyonnie

Anguiano, Adam

Campbell, Robin

Desmarais, Keith

Hamric, Stephanie

Harrison, Walter

Joseph, Brian

Odette, Eric

Payne, Regis

Robinson, Rob

Shell, Jamie

Stockton, Jason

Anguiano, Adam
Campbell, Robin
Desmarais, Keith
Hamric, Stephanie
Harrison, Walter
Joseph, Brian
Odette, Eric

Payne, Regis

GI Joes 774119

Texas Roadhouse 4 774138

764413

764417

764416

764410

764434

764411

764415

764414

764433

764418

764412

764520

764536

764537

764534

764543

764535

764538

764539
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0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

225

210

201

230

213

208

209

204

210

205

212

213

222

214

216

223

232

230

213

208

209

204

210

205

212

213

222

214

216

223

Robinson, Rob
Shell, Jamie

Stockton, Jason

Bottos, Corey
Dewald, Brad
Dixon-Dates, Michael
Dunem, Darius
Fletcher, Heath
Hamric, Stephanie
Haywood, Rullie
Hellon, Ed
Manibusan, John
Maxson, Josh
Morgan, Josh
Norvell Jr., Robert
Timm, Eddie
Wacker, Bobby
Bottos, Corey
Dewald, Brad
Dixon-Dates, Michael
Dunem, Darius
Fletcher, Heath
Hamric, Stephanie
Haywood, Rullie
Hellon, Ed
Manibusan, John
Maxson, Josh
Morgan, Josh
Norvell Jr., Robert

Timm, Eddie

764540

764542

764541

772436

772437

772440

772433

772434

772435

772431

772441

772432

772439

772429

772442

772430

772438

772984

772985

772988

772981

772982

772983

772977

772989

772978

772986

772979

772990

772980
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High Game Pots

High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots
High Game Pots

High Game Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

232

230

207

221

213

208

209

204

212

205

212

222

214

193

216

220

186

223

232

199

222

210

210

Wacker, Bobby

Bottos, Corey
Ciesiolka, John
Desmarais, Keith
Dewald, Brad
Dixon-Dates, Michael
Dunem, Darius
Fletcher, Heath
Garza, Jordan
Haywood, Rullie
Hellon, Ed
Maxson, Josh
Morgan, Josh
Morris, Phillip
Norvell Jr., Robert
Rogers, Roy
Simmons, Patrick
Timm, Eddie
Wacker, Bobby

Wayne, James

Anguiano, Adam

Campbell, Robin

Hamric, Stephanie

772987

It's All Good 774088

Here's to Onher 774082

FN Corner Pin 774087

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 774090
Texas Roadhouse 1 774094

Here's to Onher 774083

Here's to Onher 774085

Here's to Onher 774084

Forcesomes 774078

Texas Storm Chasers 774095

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 774092

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton
774079

GI Joes 774089
It's All Good 774096
Smokin Mirrors 774086

Strike Force 774081

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton
774080

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 774091

Combat Crazee 774093

Who Cares? 762189

Old Timers 762188

# StickyBitches 762186
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High Scr. Game
Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

High Scr. Game
Pots

Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1

Singles Div 1

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

6/2

12/4

13/1

19/1

11/3

24/2

8/3

23/1

24/1

20/2

16/4

7/3

18/4

7/2

17/3

12/2

9/1

111

214

214

223

225

210

222

199

210

216

195

211

221

197

191

201

195

213

214

198

203

214

208

202

Harrison, Walter

Joseph, Brian

Odette, Eric

Robinson, Rob

Shell, Jamie

Anguiano, Adam
Barkley, Danny
Campbell, Robin
Cominsky, Sam
Crosswhite, Eddy
Davis, Ed
Desmarais, Keith
Espada, E.J
Espada Jr, Ismael
Esplana Sr., Gil
Hall, Tommy
Hallums, Phillip
Harrison, Walter
Henderson, John
Hiser, Austin
Joseph, Brian
Keller, Thomas

Kujan, Mark

Ten In the Pit 762193

Incredibowl Hunks 762187

Who Cares? 762190

Who Cares? 762191

Hold My Beer 762192

738450
738451
738452
731957
738453
738628
738454
738629
738630
731958
738752
738455
738753
738456
731959
731960
738457

731961
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Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1

Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1

Singles Div 1

Interactive roster available at
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GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

18/2

11/4

23/3

12/1

15/3

16/3

20/1

5/3

5/2

8/2

6/3

18/3

14/3

12/3

7/1

9/3

23/2

10/1

8/1

16/1

1172

12/2
1172

23/3

195

191

199

211

193

198

195

223

219

192

225

198

196

210

213

205

210

207

201

209

206

230
190

198

Leslie, Christopher

Massey, Beau

Masters, Gregory

Maxson, Jim

Morris, Phillip

Newberry, Alpha

Ochoa, Tomas
Odette, Eric

Payne, Regis

Ramirez, Johnny

Robinson, Rob
Saucedo, Joseph
Sayers, Dick
Scott, Bruce
Shaffer, Donnie
Shaver, Zach
Shell, Jamie
Sparks, Rocky
Stockton, Jason
Stutz, Jerry

Vanecek, Jeff

Bottos, Corey
Bottos, Richard

Bridges, Lonnie

731962

738458

740600

731963

738459

738460

731964

738461

738462

738463

738464

731965

731966

738465

738466

738467

738631

738468

738469

731967

731968

738427
738428

741275
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Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1

Singles Div 1

Interactive roster available at
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GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

16/1
14/4
15/4
24/0
12/4
9/4

10/1
19/4
21/4
15/3
13/4
16/3
16/4
20/3
20/2
16/2
20/1
9/2

17/4
22/1
20/4
18/4
10/3
14/3
17/3
11/1
22/2
10/4
21/1
18/3
9/3

198
210
207
216
195
213
193
193
208
209
208
204
212
205
212
203
194
198
204
213
190
208
222
197
214
216
220
205
205
223

232

Brown, Stephen
Campbell, Robin
Ciesiolka, John
Cominsky, Sam
Crosswhite, Eddy
Dewald, Brad
Dewald, Brent

Dixon, Sr., John

Dixon-Dates, Michael

Dunem, Darius
Eberhart, Rick
Fletcher, Heath
Garza, Jordan
Haywood, Rullie
Hellon, Ed
Jackson, Eric
Krueger, Lawrence
Lewis, Kevin
Lukasik, Mike
Manibusan, John
Martinez, Gilbert
Mathis, C.J
Maxson, Josh
Maxwell, John
Morgan, Josh
Norvell Jr., Robert
Smith, Dawayne
Stephens, Jason
Thurston, Phil
Timm, Eddie

Wacker, Bobby

732980
738420
732981
741282
738417
738679
738683
741276
741277
732982
738418
732983
732984
731983
751911
732985
731984
738684
731985
731986
741278
731987
738680
738735
731988
738429
740587
738681
731989
731990

738682
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Singles Div 1
Singles Div 1

Singles Div 1

Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2

Singles Div 2

Interactive roster available at
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GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

22/4
14/1

12/1

22/1

10/3

15/4

2172

19/2

20/3

10/2

17/1

13/3

22/3

17/4

16/2

22/2

15/1

17/2

24/3

9/2

1372

15/2

14/1

21/3

202

199

204

156

173

170

173

174

184

152

181

161

187

167

174

152

183

188

161

164

181

186

183

178

Watkins, Rod
Wayne, James

Whiddon, Russ

Alaniz, Daniel
Barbero, Samuel
Brunner, George
Camba, Rufino
Christie, Thomas
Dittmer, Jim
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Fuller, Mike
Glessner, Jerry
Hall, James
Harrison, Christopher
Lattanzio, Joe
Lubina, Amor
Macie, Larry
Majette, Mykel
Mathis, James
McKenney, Tony
Meier, Russell
Morehead, Leroy
Parks, Steven

Romero, Tony

741279

738736

738430

732951

738444

738754

731944

731945

732952

738445

738446

731946

731947

738755

731948

731949

731950

731951

740601

738447

731952

731953

738448

731954
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Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2

Singles Div 2

Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2

Singles Div 2

Interactive roster available at
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GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

14/2

19/3

211

18/1

23/1
24/3
17/2
15/1
9/1
7/1
24/2
12/3
18/1
13/2
24/1
2172
19/1
13/1
21/3
19/3
17/1
11/4
8/2
19/2
22/3
7/2
15/2
13/3

14/2

160

151

150

181

164
147
162
178
156
187
169
179
145
166
166
176
189
185
182
184
176
183
182
180
189
178
171
156

182

Sayers, Richard

Taylor, Matthew
"Shane"

Turner, Nick

Walker, Giovonni

Bardales, Jorge
Bridges, Robert
Brooks, Charles
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Glen

Hall, James
Hammond, Austin
House, Eric

Jackson, John "Action"
Jackson, Joshua

Ji, Sungso

Johnson, Ray

Lantz, Chuck
Lozada, Israel
Martin, Laronn
Miller, William (Bill)
Parker, Douglas
Parks, Steven
Pickett, Gary
Powell, Anthony
Pritchard, Ade
Romero, Tony
Rudnick Sr., Rodney
Sanders, Octavis

Senior, Mervan

731955

732953

732954

738449

738413
741281
731970
732986
738685
731971
738414
738737
731969
738738
738415
740584
731972
738739
740585
731973
731974
738419
731975
731976
740586
731977
732987
738740

738741
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Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2
Singles Div 2

Singles Div 2

Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens

Singles Womens

Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens

Singles Womens

Interactive roster available at
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GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-12 Sun 3:00
PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM
02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

10/2
18/2
8/1

11/3
23/4

23/2

1/3

12

2/3

4/3

6/1

171

5/1

41

3/3

3/1

2/1

2/2

4/2

3/2

2/2
3/1
2/1
5/2
3/3
5/3

41

157

186

181

188

140

173

204

183

171

210

207

119

170

140

212

153

134

179

189

145

142

148

140

219

179

122

153

Shotwell, John
Simmons, Patrick

Stewart, David

Turner, Rahsaan (Sean)

Walton, Brandon

Xayachack, Barry

Ciesiolka, Karin
Cook, Heather
Cox, Theresa
Hamric, Stephanie
Maxson, Jean
McKenney, Laura
Mitchell, Larissa
Moomaw, Muffet
Morgan, Jennifer
Parker, Patricia
Patterson, Mahnaz
Schirripa, Mary
Starkovich, Amy

Starkovich, Leanne

Aberle, Cherrie
Allred, Cora
Blanken, Vonnie
Charles, Sandi
Fernandes, Verlena
Fitzgerald, Paige

Gentry, Laura

738686

731978

731979

738742

741283

738416

740355

740356

740357

731805

731806

731807

731808

731809

731810

731811

731812

740358

731813

731814

731801
741284
731798
738258
741285
732955

741286
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Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens
Singles Womens

Singles Womens
Singles Womens

Singles Womens
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-18 Sat 3:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

8/3
7/4
3/2
4/0
5/1
7/3
6/3
4/3
1/1
5/4
8/4
1/2
6/4
4/2
6/1
173
2/3

6/2

3/4

17/3
16/2
16/3
15/4
12/2
12/4
15/1
15/2
10/3
10/2

10/1

210

190

162

150

219

212

144

191

131

127

161

123

168

159

182

146

142

162

172

222

173

199

210

174

216

195

193

211

197

191

Hamric, Stephanie
Kemp, Kim
Koehne, Kathy
Marshall, Marcella
McPhail, Erica
Morgan, Jennifer
Mullins, Kelly
Navarro, Esther
Niles, Alice
Patterson, Garcia
Payne, Myra
Pickett, Patty
Rodriguez, Desiree
Scott, Christine
Stefek, Ashley
Stewart, Tami

Trembath, Kathleen

Turner, Thomakata
(TT)

Washington, Brenda
Anguiano, Adam
Barbero, Samuel
Barkley, Danny
Campbell, Robin
Christie, Thomas
Cominsky, Sam
Crosswhite, Eddy
Crosswhite, Gary
Davis, Ed
Espada, E.J

Espada Jr, Ismael

738305
738306
741288
741291
738259
738307
732956
741287
731799
732957
738308
731800
732958
741289
738260
731802

731803
738261

741290

Who Cares? 738395
Team Barkley 738381
Team Barkley 738381
Old Timers 738364
C&W Proshop 731830
C&W Proshop 731830
Old Timers 738364
Old Timers 738364
Hold My Beer 738621
Hold My Beer 738621

Hold My Beer 738621
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Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1
Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

12/3
111
13/4
14/4
14/2
13/3
1372
16/1
14/3
12/1
17/4
15/3
17/1
1172
17/2
13/1
11/4
16/4
10/4
11/3

14/1

18/4

18/2

16/1

14/3

14/2

17/4

1372

201
198
203
214
202
195
188
191
211
195
223
183
219
192
225
198
213
205
210
201

206

230

190

207

195

193

221

213

Esplana Sr., Gil
Henderson, John
Hiser, Austin
Joseph, Brian
Kujan, Mark
Leslie, Christopher
Majette, Mykel
Massey, Beau
Maxson, Jim
Ochoa, Tomas
Odette, Eric
Parks, Steven
Payne, Regis
Ramirez, Johnny
Robinson, Rob
Saucedo, Joseph
Shaffer, Donnie
Shaver, Zach
Shell, Jamie
Stockton, Jason

Vanecek, Jeff

Bottos, Corey
Bottos, Richard
Ciesiolka, John
Crosswhite, Eddy
Crosswhite, Gary
Desmarais, Keith

Dewald, Brad

C&W Proshop 731830
The Champs 738386

Team Leslie 731835
Incredibowl Hunks 731816
Incredibow]l Hunks 731816
Team Leslie 731835

Team Leslie 731835

Team Barkley 738381
Incredibow]l Hunks 731816
C&W Proshop 731830
Who Cares? 738395

Old Timers 738364

Who Cares? 738395

The Champs 738386

Who Cares? 738395

Team Leslie 731835

The Champs 738386

Team Barkley 738381
Hold My Beer 738621

The Champs 738386

Incredibowl Hunks 731816

It's All Good 738337
It's All Good 738337
Here's to Onher 732960
Smokin Mirrors 738329
Smokin Mirrors 738329

FN Corner Pin 738332

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 738632
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Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

3/1

3/3

16/2

14/4

16/4

16/3

17/3

1972

20/4

17/1

20/2

20/1

15/2

19/4

3/2

15/3

13/4

19/1

15/1

18/1

20/3

14/1

17/2

13/1

193

208

209

208

204

212

213

205

212

208

194

189

204

213

190

208

222

184

214

216

180

220

207

205

Dixon, Sr., John
Dixon-Dates, Michael
Dunem, Darius
Eberhart, Rick
Fletcher, Heath
Garza, Jordan
Hallums, Phillip
Haywood, Rullie
Hellon, Ed

Keller, Thomas
Krueger, Lawrence
Lantz, Chuck
Lukasik, Mike
Manibusan, John
Martinez, Gilbert
Mathis, C.J
Maxson, Josh
Miller, William (Bill)
Morgan, Josh
Norvell Jr., Robert
Powell, Anthony
Rogers, Roy
Sparks, Rocky

Stephens, Jason

Texas Roadhouse 1 741227

Texas Roadhouse 1 741227

Here's to Onher 732960

Smokin Mirrors 738329

Here's to Onher 732960

Here's to Onher 732960

FN Corner Pin 738332

Forcesomes 731868

Texas Storm Chasers 731857

FN Corner Pin 738332

Texas Storm Chasers 731857

Texas Storm Chasers 731857

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton
731877

Forcesomes 731868

Texas Roadhouse 1 741227

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton
731877

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 738632

Forcesomes 731868

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton
731877

It's All Good 738337

Texas Storm Chasers 731857

Smokin Mirrors 738329

FN Corner Pin 738332

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 738632
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Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 1

Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

19/3

15/4

13/3

3/4

18/3

6/4
5/3
2/4
8/3
2/1
1/2
8/4
6/1
8/2
3/3
4/4
1/1
5/2
173
1/4
9/1
5/4
7/1
7/2
8/1
3/1
7/3
2/3

9/3

205

223

232

202

204

156

164

220

164

135

170

196

184

152

161

187

195

169

167

214

145

166

174

183

164

181

186

220

169

Thurston, Phil
Timm, Eddie
Wacker, Bobby
Watkins, Rod

Whiddon, Russ

Alaniz, Daniel
Bardales, Jorge
Batie, Kenneth
Batten, Roger
Brown, Kairone
Brunner, George
Dinwiddie, Ron
Dittmer, Jim
Easley Sr, Alonzo
Glessner, Jerry
Hall, James

Hall, Tommy
Hammond, Austin
Harrison, Christopher
Harrison, Walter
Jackson, John "Action"
Ji, Sungso
Lattanzio, Joe
Macie, Larry
McKenney, Tony
Meier, Russell
Morehead, Leroy
Murrell, Ron

Perry, L.J.

Forcesomes 731868

2 Crackers, A Ritz, and a Wonton

731877

Bad Boys Truck Accessories 738632

Texas Roadhouse 1 741227

It's All Good 738337

The Shine Team 732930
Enter SandBag 738359
Hallmark 740481

Joint Service 738356
Hallmark 740481

Ten In the Pit 738744
Joint Service 738356

The Shine Team 732930
Joint Service 738356
Phantom Warriors 731845
Knuckleheads 731851
Ten In the Pit 738744
Enter SandBag 738359
Ten In the Pit 738744

Ten In the Pit 738744
Awakening Forces 731850
Enter SandBag 738359
Low Ballers 731825

Low Ballers 731825

Joint Service 738356
Phantom Warriors 731845
Low Ballers 731825
Hallmark 740481

Awakening Forces 731850
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Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2
Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2
Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

4/3
2/2
4/1
3/4
3/2
9/0
9/4
4/2

7/4

6/2

6/3
9/2
5/1

41

4/3

8/3

11/4

7/2

4/4

11/1

12/4

12/1

6/1

7/4

9/1

11/3

182
146
178
196
160
148
174
181

209

151

150
136

173

198

147

162

198

173

216

178

193

156

181

187

179

203

Pickett, Gary
Ramos, John
Romero, Tony
Sayers, Dick

Sayers, Richard

Schwertner, Bernard

Smith, John
Stewart, David

Stutz, Jerry

Taylor, Matthew
"Shane"

Turner, Nick
Williams, Randy

Xayachack, Barry

Bridges, Lonnie
Bridges, Robert
Brooks, Charles
Brown, Stephen
Camba, Rufino
Cominsky, Sam
Davis, Bobby
Dewald, Brent
Dewald, Glen
Fuller, Mike
Hall, James
House, Eric

Jackson, Eric

Knuckleheads 731851
Hallmark 740481
Knuckleheads 731851
Phantom Warriors 731845
Phantom Warriors 731845
Awakening Forces 731850
Awakening Forces 731850
Knuckleheads 731851

Low Ballers 731825
The Shine Team 732930

The Shine Team 732930
Awakening Forces 731850

Enter SandBag 738359

Texas Roadhouse 2 741236
Texas Roadhouse 2 741236
Strike Force 731881
Incredibowls 732965
Strikers 731886

Texas Roadhouse 2 741236
Incredibowls 732965
Dewald Automotive 738666
Dewald Automotive 738666
GI Joes 738346

Strikers 731886

Combat Crazee 738721

Incredibowls 732965
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Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Div 2

Team Womens

Interactive roster available at
Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

8/2

10/1

5/1

12/3

9/3

7/1

5/2

10/4

6/4

6/3

8/1

5/4

7/3

1172

10/2

10/3

12/2

8/4

5/3

9/2

6/2

4/2

9/4

23/2

145

166

176

198

185

152

182

197

193

198

176

189

178

171

156

182

157

186

220

188

181

140

199

140

Jackson, John "Action"

Jackson, Joshua
Johnson, Ray
Lewis, Kevin
Lozada, Israel
Lubina, Amor
Martin, Laronn
Maxwell, John
Morris, Phillip
Newberry, Alpha
Parker, Douglas
Pritchard, Ade

Romero, Tony

Rudnick Sr., Rodney

Sanders, Octavis
Senior, Mervan
Shotwell, John
Simmons, Patrick

Smith, Dawayne

Turner, Rahsaan (Sean)

Walker, Giovonni

Walton, Brandon

Wayne, James

Blanken, Vonnie

Strike Force 731881

Combat Crazee II 738726

Slow Rollers 740578

Dewald Automotive 738666

Combat Crazee 738721

Strikers 731886

Slow Rollers 740578

Combat Crazee II 738726

GI Joes 738346

GI Joes 738346

Strike Force 731881

Slow Rollers 740578

Strikers 731886

Incredibowls 732965

Combat Crazee II 738726

Combat Crazee II 738726

Dewald Automotive 738666

Strike Force 731881

Slow Rollers 740578

Combat Crazee 738721

GI Joes 738346

Texas Roadhouse 2 741236

Combat Crazee 738721

Silver Foxes 731778
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Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens
Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Interactive roster available at

Y}.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-11 Sat 1:00 PM

02-11 Sat 1:00 PM
02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

21/4
21/3
22/4
21/1
22/1
20/3
23/4
22/2
20/2
18/4
23/3
18/2
20/1
18/1
24/4
18/3
23/1
24/3
22/3
20/4
19/1
19/4
2172
24/2
24/1
19/3

1972

22/4

1/1

21/4

204
183
158
171
153
141
138
122
126
210
136
207
119
170
140
212
131
153
108
134
123
153
179
189
145
146

142

142

148

219

Ciesiolka, Karin
Cook, Heather
Cortese, Heather
Cox, Theresa
Crosswhite, Melissa
Davis, Gretel
Deluna, Cindy
Glover, Michelle
Hamric, Linda
Hamric, Stephanie
Konrad, Rose
Maxson, Jean
McKenney, Laura
Mitchell, Larissa
Moomaw, Muffet
Morgan, Jennifer
Niles, Alice
Parker, Patricia
Parks, Becky
Patterson, Mahnaz
Pickett, Patty
Romero, Liz
Schirripa, Mary
Starkovich, Amy
Starkovich, Leanne
Stewart, Tami

Trembath, Kathleen

Aberle, Cherrie
Allred, Cora

Charles, Sandi

Hallmark's Crew 740344
Hallmark's Crew 740344
Ball Busters 738247
Hallmark's Crew 740344
Ball Busters 738247
Ladies Only 731748
Silver Foxes 731778
Ball Busters 738247
Ladies Only 731748

# StickyBitches 731739
Silver Foxes 731778

# StickyBitches 731739
Ladies Only 731748

# StickyBitches 731739
We Got Spirit 731734

# StickyBitches 731739
Silver Foxes 731778

We Got Spirit 731734
Ball Busters 738247
Ladies Only 731748

Hit and Miss 731751

Hit and Miss 731751
Hallmark's Crew 740344
We Got Spirit 731734
We Got Spirit 731734
Hit and Miss 731751

Hit and Miss 731751

Fantastic Four 731756

Texas Roadhouse 3 741245

The Garden Club 738248
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Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Team Womens

Interactive roster available at

Yk.j/'TournamentBowl.co

mj)

GKFHUSBC Mens/Womens Tournament

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

02-19 Sun 11:00
AM

2/1

24/2

22/1

12

22/2

23/4

23/1

1/3

211

22/3

23/3

24/3

2/4

24/1

23/2

24/4

1/4

21/3

2172

2/3

2/2

179

122

161

153

126

210

190

162

219

140

212

144

191

127

161

168

159

182

162

172

160

Fernandes, Verlena
Fitzgerald, Paige
Gale, Venda
Gentry, Laura
Hamric, Linda
Hamric, Stephanie
Kemp, Kim
Koehne, Kathy
McPhail, Erica
Miller, Sherrie
Morgan, Jennifer
Mullins, Kelly
Navarro, Esther
Patterson, Garcia
Payne, Myra
Rodriguez, Desiree
Scott, Christine

Stefek, Ashley

Turner, Thomakata
(TT)

Washington, Brenda

Wilson, Wyonnie

Texas Roadhouse 4 741256
Freestyle Babes 732917
Fantastic Four 731756

Texas Roadhouse 3 741245
Fantastic Four 731756

Lucky 7's International 738283
Lucky 7's International 738283
Texas Roadhouse 3 741245
The Garden Club 738248
Fantastic Four 731756

Lucky 7's International 738283
Freestyle Babes 732917

Texas Roadhouse 4 741256
Freestyle Babes 732917

Lucky 7's International 738283
Freestyle Babes 732917

Texas Roadhouse 3 741245
The Garden Club 738248

The Garden Club 738248
Texas Roadhouse 4 741256

Texas Roadhouse 4 741256
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